4608AB22100472 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4608AB22100472 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4608AB22100472
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK NICU PTAF TPE HB CSH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 32309 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH -
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE -
SERIES 221
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 70°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Taffeta (NI/CU)
LENGTH 4.720" (119.89mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT -
ATTACHMENT METHOD Adhesive
4608AB22100472
Part Number: 4608AB22100472
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK NICU PTAF TPE HB CSH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 32309 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.4608AB22100472.pdf
2.4608AB22100472.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4608AB22100472
1.4608AB22100472.pdf
2.4608AB22100472.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4608GW
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  PST GEL WRAP PEDESTAL CLOSURE
In stock:  494 pcs
RFQ
4608H-101-102LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 7 RES 1K OHM 8SIP
In stock:  455213 pcs
RFQ
4608AB22101200
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAF TPE HB CSH
In stock:  13640 pcs
RFQ
46082
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 6MM
In stock:  5561 pcs
RFQ
4608372002
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEATSHRINK 0.187" X 4' BLUE
In stock:  2869 pcs
RFQ
46089
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 10MM
In stock:  6708 pcs
RFQ
4608H-101-122LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 7 RES 1.2K OHM 8SIP
In stock:  504879 pcs
RFQ
46085
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 6.5MM
In stock:  2743 pcs
RFQ
46087
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 8MM
In stock:  6023 pcs
RFQ
46084
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 6.55MM
In stock:  4328 pcs
RFQ
4608BB
Manufacturers:  Davies Molding, LLC.
Description:  TWO POINT PULL HANDLES
In stock:  7872 pcs
RFQ
4608H-101-103LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 7 RES 10K OHM 8SIP
In stock:  459269 pcs
RFQ